
SHOP

DINE

UNWIND

Guest Services 541.388.1495
www.shopcascadevillage.com 35



4

2329 17

9

8

7

12
13
14

11

10

38 50

47

41

93

35

114
115

117

118

112

113

16

7271 62

59
56
53

75

84
87
90

65

78

4



SHOP

DINE

UNWIND

Family Restroom

Security O�ce

Elevator

Guest Services

Free Wifi

Clock Tower

Fountain

Bus Stop



gift certificates, wheel chair services

32

44

81

20
0-
20
2

20

TRADER JOE’S   4 TOGO’S 56
FOOD 4 LESS   7 SPRINT 59

DICK’S SPORTING GOODS  8 AVAILABLE 62

ROSS DRESS FOR LESS  9 MEN’S WEARHOUSE 65

ASHLEY’S FURNITURE  10 PRO IMAGE 71

AVAILABLE 11 JAMBA JUICE 72

SPORTS CLIPS   12 VISIONWORKS 75

AFFORDABLE DENTURES 13 AVAILABLE 78

AVAILABLE 14 BOARD & BRUSH 81

WORLD MARKET 16 OPEN RANGE 84

FAMOUS FOOTWEAR 17 REGIS SALON 87

THE SCRUB SHACK* 20 AT&T 90

 EL RANCHO GRANDE 23 AVAILABLE 93

 THE BLOOM PROJECT* 29 PET SMART 112

CONSCIOUS INK 32 BED, BATH & BEYOND 113

SHINSEI SUSHI 35 BEST BUY 114

 PRETTY NAILS 38 MATTRESS FIRM 115

 TACO DEL MAR 41 LITTLE PIZZA PARADISE 117

PRETTY MOMENTS LINGERIE 44 AVAILABLE 118

HARRY RITCHIE’S JEWELERS 47 MOOSE SISTER’S (2ND FLOOR) 200

THE LEFT COAST BURGER CO. 50 MGMT OFFICE (2ND FLOOR) 202

 STARBUCKS COFFEE 53

SHOP DINE UNWIND suite number suite number

* Space is available to lease. 


