



























CASCADE VILLAGE					
SHOP DINE UNWIND	shopping cen suite number		NTER	Sui	ite number
TRADER JOE'S		4	TOGO'S		56
FOOD 4 LESS		7	SPRINT		59
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS		8	AVAILABLE		62
ROSS DRESS FOR LESS		9	MEN'S WEARHOUSE		65
ASHLEY'S FURNITURE		10	PRO IMAGE		71
AVAILABLE		11	JAMBA JUICE		72
SPORTS CLIPS		12	VISIONWORKS		75
AFFORDABLE DENTURES		13	AVAILABLE		78
AVAILABLE		14	BOARD & BRUSH		81
WORLD MARKET		16	OPEN RANGE		84
FAMOUS FOOTWEAR		17	REGIS SALON		87
THE SCRUB SHACK*		20	AT&T		90
EL RANCHO GRANDE		23	AVAILABLE		93
THE BLOOM PROJECT*		29	PET SMART		112
CONSCIOUS INK		32	BED, BATH & BEYOND		113
SHINSEI SUSHI		35	BEST BUY		114
PRETTY NAILS		38	MATTRESS FIRM		115
TACO DEL MAR		41	LITTLE PIZZA PARADISE		117
PRETTY MOMENTS LINGERIE		44	AVAILABLE		118
HARRY RITCHIE'S JEWELERS		47	MOOSE SISTER'S (2ND FLOOR)		200
THE LEFT COAST BURGER CO.		50	MGMT OFFICE (2ND FLOOR)		202
STARBUCKS COFFEE		53	* Space is available to lease.		

